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Methods used to gather information on community needs 
	
	Dates

	Community meetings

	 

	1.Focus group
          facilitator:
          members:



2.Focus group
          facilitator:
          members:




	 

	1. Key informant interview:
            interviewer:
            subject:

2. Key informant interview:
            interviewer:
            subject:


	 

	Surveys:
(attach a copy of survey questions with a compilation of answers)


	 

	Walking around (observation)
             observer:
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Record needs mentioned by community members.  Do not worry, at first, whether these needs are practical or even possible, library-related, or desirable.  Simple record all expressed needs or wants.  As you record, some items will be mentioned often.  Record tally marks.  You may prefer to do this on note cards, or in a spreadsheet.

Then order the list by frequency of mention.  Pare down the list to the 10 - 15 most often mentioned items and record those here in frequency order:

1.																									
2.																									
3.																									
4.																									
5.																									
6.																									
7.																									
8.																									
9.																									
10.																									
11.																									
12.																									
13.																									
14.																									
15.																									
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